P
S
-1
0
0
3
PRESSURE SEAL GATE, GLOBE & CHECK VALVES
GWC ITALIA

S	 -	 SUPPLY COMPLETE INFORMATION
Y	 -	 “Y” PATTERN
ORDERING GUIDE
GWC ITALIA  –  PROVEN TECHNOLOGY FOR INDIVIDUAL VALVE SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE
 10
MOTOR OPERATED VALVES
All GWC valves can be equipped with electric,
pneumatic motor operators. Customers are asked,
when ordering, to specify the following requirements
that may enable us to supply the correct size
of operator.
1.	 Medium
2.	 Working temperature
3.	 Working pressure
4.	 Differential pressure across the valve
5.	 Nominal diameter of the valve
6.	 Type of actuator
7.	 Voltage and frequency, or air pressure
8.	 Closing time
9.	 The need for position indicators or position
	 transmitter etc.
10.	Number and type of any auxiliary contact required.
11.	Special classes of insulation
12.	Waterproof or explosion proof
GWC bevel gear, valve operators are directly mounted
to the gate and globe valves which receive the thrust
loads. This results in easy manual opening and closing
of the valves. The unit is of compact design with
integral thrust bearings.
Characteristics
1. The unit is of fully enclosed construction, filled with
	 high pressure grease and ready for immediate use.
2. The unit results in easy valve operation and has a
	 hammer blow device.
3. The stem nut is driven by involute splines. The stem
	 nut may be easily removed from the unit for
	 machining the threads.
4. The stem cover and stem plug are all
	 optional equipment.
BEVEL GEAR OPERATED VALVES
MOTOR OPERATED & BEVEL GEAR OPERATED VALVES
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
 11
1. Swing eyebolts and gland flange facilitate
repacking.
2. Inner row of studs establish the initial seal
of the Pressure Seal Joint.
3. By inserting knockout pin in drilled hole,
segmental thrust ring can be easily driven
out of retaining groove.
4. Segmental thrust ring absorbs all the
thrust applied by internal pressure.
5. Stellited back seat seal area provides
accurate guiding of stem.
6. Streamline contour of body simplifies
application and reduces cost of insulation,
and effects marked savings in space and
weight.
7. Seat rings are stellite faced and securely
welded in place.
8. Accurately machined Acme threads
prolong the life of the stem and bushing.
9. Bearings for ease of operation.
10. Outer row of studs secures the yoke-arm
to the body.
11. A hardened stainless steel protective ring
prevents deformation of the top portion of
the soft metallic gasket.
12. The bonnet joint remains tight under
all operating conditions as the sealing
pressure is always many times greater than